

Minnesota State University, Mankato

FY05 Funded Institutional Equipment & Furnishings List

Revised 11/8/04

#	School/Division	Dept	Description	Total	Division Priority	FY05 Funded Total
A	B	C	D	E	F	G
1	Library	Library	Fifteen Powered tables for laptop support @\$1,100. These replace the old regular tables that are on all floors.	\$8,250	2	\$8,250
2	CAHN	Family Consumer Science	Equipment for new food science lab (Crude Fiber Extractor \$9,000, Labofuge Tabletop Centrifuge \$5,877, Parr Bomb Calorimeter \$3,500, Viscometer \$3,000, Spectronic Spectrophotometer \$1,605)	\$12,982	3	\$21,232
3	COB	COB	Digital Video Sales Lab (to produce, edit, and broadcast digital video in sales education; kept in one of the classrooms).	\$15,000	5	\$36,232
4	CSBS	Geography	Meteorological equipment for field work and data collection for Geography and Earth Science.	\$15,000	6	\$51,232
5	CSBS	Psychology	EEG and Stimulator	\$12,233	7	\$63,465
6	CSBS	Geography	Large format map printer for up to "42 wide maps	\$9,995	8	\$73,460
7	CSET	CIS	Workstations/Embedded Mobile Dev. Systems (20 Stations @ \$3,000)	\$60,000	9	\$133,460
8	CSET	ME/CIVE	Total Stations with Prisms (2 @ \$5,000)	\$10,000	10	\$143,460
9	CSET	ME/CIVE	Design of Structures 1 & 2	\$12,100	11	\$155,560
10	CSET	Biology	LiCor 6400 InfraRed Gas Analyzer	\$30,000	12	\$185,560
11	VPUA		Multimedia Installation (laptop hookup; multimedia switcher; VCR/DVD player; document camera; projector and screen, includes electrical work)	\$18,000	1	\$203,560
12	CSET		LiCor NEN DNA Analyzer for Chemistry & Rapid Prototyping - has matching funds	\$61,500	13	\$265,060
13	CSET	Physics/Astro	Upgrade of X-ray Spectrometer	\$11,000	14	\$276,060
14	CSET	ECET	Tektronix Model 370B Curve Tracers (2 @ \$37,500)	\$37,500	15	\$313,560
15	VPSA	Campus Rec	Ice machine, training able and stackable washer/dryer for Campus Rec injury care and equipment checkout area	\$6,000	6	\$319,560
16	CSET	ME/CIVE	Force Balance	\$6,000	16	\$325,560
17	CSET	ME/CIVE	Helium Bubble Flow Visualization	\$5,617	17	\$331,177
18	CSET	Biology	Environmental Growth Chamber (1 @ \$30,000)	\$30,000	18	\$361,177
19	CSET	Physics/Astro	Replacement Power Supplies for Physics Labs (12 @ \$700)	\$8,400	19	\$369,577
20	VPUA	KMSU Radio	Radio Systems RS-12a console, copy stand and DA Card	\$5,325	3	\$374,902
21	ITS		1 multi-media conferencing room that are distributed to key locations on campus. Each room would contain presentation equipment for computer and internet displays (ceiling mounted projector, document camera, VCR and DVD player), plus video and phone conf	\$40,000	4	\$414,902
22	VPFA	Athletics	Gator utility vehicle - athletic training - ON HOLD FOR REVIEW	\$5,500	4	\$420,402
23	Ergonomics			\$20,000		\$440,402

Total
Budget

\$440,402
\$443,604

Distribution % of Total Institutional Equipment & Furnishings Funded

Academics 79.00%
Non Academics 17.00%
Ergonomics 4.00%